DATE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:  TYPE: QTY:
1NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
RR11-D
Surface
DIRECT
Light Distribution
The Regolo RR11 is a nominal 1.5” wide profile, designed for grid ceiling and various other

X Shape
The Regolo1 is available in an array of individual fixture shapes that ship fully assembled as and individual unit.
Ordering Example: RR11-D-FF-05-L35-UNV-D-11-WH-4-SQ4
SQ6
TR6
Y3
X3
Y2
X2
TR5 TR4 TR3
SQ5 SQ4 SQ3
R1 Regolo Series  /  RR11-D
6NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
Precision cut one piece extruded aluminum housing. Housing standard finish is
electrostatically applied textured white powder coat paint. Optional silver, black, or custom
color paint finishes. Captive joining mechanism is a combination die formed sheet metal and
zinc plated spring steel. All hardware is stainless steel.
Standard constant current remote electronic 0-10v dimming input. Two standard driver options
are available. Option D dims to 1% and option D0 dims to 0% or OFF (the final 1 percent is a
"step"). Both options are the same price and representative of the base fixture price. Options
D and D0 ship with 5 wires (Line Voltage- Black and White wires, Low Voltage- Purple and
Pink wires, Ground- Green wire).
Each luminaire may have up to 2 line voltage (Power) circuits and 2 low voltage (Control)
circuits.
Standard factory set light outputs are programmed to within  +/- 5% of the nominal light
level at 3500K 80 CRI LEDs. Light output, wattage, and efficacy will vary across different CRI's
CCT's. Refer to ies files on the website for actual detailed lighting performance data.
Standard constant current DALI drivers available in either a dim to 1%  (ELE) or dim to 0%
(ELS). DALI fixtures ship with 5 wires (Line Voltage- Black and White wires, Low Voltage-
Purple and Pink wires, Ground- Green wire)
Recyclable Ni-Cad battery pack, battery run time is 90 minutes. Recharge time of 24 hours.
Battery packs up to 15W are available. To calculate Battery Lumen Output, multiply luminaire
efficacy by battery wattage. (example: 120 lms/watt (120) x B10 Battery Wattage (10) = 1200
lumens of egress illumination for 90 minutes.)  Battery option not available in fixtures less
than 4', and other limitations apply, consult factory. Entire "direct" fixture housing is energized
by battery for lengths up to 5'. Half of direct fixture is energized by battery for 6' - 8' housing
lengths. Emergency or night light circuit available (requires additional power circuit). Battery
fixtures ship with an additional Orange "constant hot" wire.
Fixtures are 1 lb/ft. Driver box weights vary per enclosure type and electrical configuration, consult factory.
ETL listed, conforms to UL Standard 1598 and CSA Standard C22.2, indoor dry/damp locations.
90% of initial light output (L90) at 100,000+ hours, 70% of initial light output (L70) at 200,000+
hours calculated.
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD DIMMING LED DRIVERS
CIRCUITING
LIGHT OUTPUT
DALI DRIVERS
BATTERY PACKS
The GTD emergency lighting control device senses the loss of normal power and switches the
AC driver input power connection to an unswitched, generator (or central inverter) supplied